Jenny Metz

From: lan McDowell

Sent: Wednesday, December 7, 2022 10:25 AM
To: Jenny Metz

Subject: RE: 12.15.22 DRC Agenda

Jenny,

Engineering has no comments on the 4 agenda items.

Ian McDowell, E.I.
Assistant Engineer
City of Key West
(305) 809-3753

From: Jenny Metz <jenny.metz@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Sent: Monday, December 5, 2022 12:38 PM

To: Dereck Berger <dereck.berger@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Gardner,
Christina A CIV USN NAVFAC SE JAX FL (USA) <christina.a.gardner2.civ@us.navy.mil>; Elizabeth Ignoffo
<eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; lan McDowell <cimcdowell@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Raj Ramsingh
<raj.ramsingh@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Randall Smith <rsmith@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Ryan Stachurski
<ryan.stachurski@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa <etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Michael J. Turner
<mturner@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Matt Willman <mwillman@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Cc: Katie P. Halloran <katie.halloran@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Subject: RE: 12.15.22 DRC Agenda

Good afternoon,
Attached is a revised agenda so that you may access the attached documents.

Regards

Jewny L. Wety
Administrative Specialist
Planning Department

City Of Key West

Josephine Parker City Hall

1300 White Street

Key West, FL 33040
Jenny.metz@cityofkeywest-fl.gov
305-809-3764




